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nrstart

1422
1411
1496
1446
1460
1420
1482
1486
1408
1475
1474
1495
1432
1490
1407
1473
1485
1438
1443
1404
1427
1484
1436
1468
1457
1493
1492
1417
1418
1477
1414
1425
1491
1469
1405
1455
1465
1464
1424

nrstart

1441
1444
1466
1423
1412
1463
1409
1410
1497
1451
1467
1499
1471
1448

imie

Magdalena
Jagoda
Agata
Oktawia
Agnieszka
Irina
Marta
Renata
Julia
Amelia
Matgorzata
Kasia
Elzbieta
Dorota
Dorota
Anna

Ines
Roksana
Ewa

Olga
Anna
Halina
Katarzyna
Maria
Monika
Klaudia
Renata
Malwina
Aleksandra
Asia
Monika
Jagoda
Kasia
Alicja
Justyna
Anna
Renata
Hanna
Oliwia

imie

Kamil
Marcin
Oskar
Krystian
Wiktor
Wojciech
Grzegorz
Mateusz
Marek
Marcin
Stawomir
Jarostaw
Michat
Marcin

nazwisko klub

Izycka
Filipczak
Kulicka
Markowska
Przybysz
Hulanicka
Wenzel
Wojewoda
Dolinska
Tarta
Swietlicka
Zych
Koszniruk
Zarczuk
Czarnota
Szczyplinska
Wojciechowska
Kusy

tabedz
Brodawka
Koczorowska
Wiodarczyk
Kudzia
Slesicka
Pietrzak
Zielinhska
Zielinska
Gtowacka
Gtowacka
Terlecka
Ganska-Karamon
Karamon
Zdanowska
Solnica
Burzykowska
Pawlikiewicz
Sadowska
Rézycka
Karamon

nazwisko klub

Lesisz
Siwek
Sawicki
Izycki
Frydrych
Robak
Dolinski
Duszynski
Kubisiak
Niedzwiecki
Sieminski
Wojtyra
Stepniak
Maruszewski

Stalowowolski Klub B

czas

27:14
28:27
28:33
33:38
36:57
37:03
37.04
37:15
38:45
40:38
40:41
41:56
42:30
43:34
44:29
44:32
44:32
45:38
48:27
51:07
52:31
52:32
54:26
54:46
56:31
65:48
66:29
71:11
71:21
71:21
92:55
92:56
43:12
43:18
69:23
81:44
81:45
87:11
92:55

czas

22:29
24:39
26:18
27:13
28:10
29:07
29:46
30:45
31:09
31:20
31:30
32:03
32:22
32:44

strata

00:00
01:13
01:19
06:24
09:43
09:49
09:50
10:01
11:31
13:24
13:27
14:42
15:16
16:20
17:15
17:18
17:18
18:24
21:13
23:53
25:17
25:18
27:12
27:32
29:17
38:34
39:15
43:57
44.07
44:07
65:41
65:42

strata

00:00
02:10
03:49
04:44
05:41
06:38
07:17
08:16
08:40
08:51
09:01
09:34
09:53
10:15



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
WRG
NKL
NKL
NKL
NKL
NKL
PK

1472
1459
1431
1481
1489
1461
1421
1487
1440
1483
1479
1413
1488
1437
1403
1470
1498
1426
1430
1428
1429
1439
1452
1415
1494
1478
1419
1458
1433
1406
1445
1416
1462
3000

Krzysztof
Sylwester
Tomasz
Dominik
Wojciech
Rafat
Andrzej
Daniel
Adrian
Marek
Rafat
Marcin
Mateusz
Alan
Jacek
Bartosz
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Natan
Marcin
Dominik
Marcin
Stanistaw
Marek
Maciej
Wiadek
Dominik
Jarostaw
Jakub
Przemek
Roman
Marcin
Kacper
Tomasz

Strag
Przybyta
Kotodziejczyk
Warowny
Wysocki
Przybysz
Hulanicki
Wrobel

Lach
Widerynski
Tomanek
Galimski
Wysocki
Kuranowski
Borkowski
Stebnicki
Kita

Kakol
Koczorowski
Koczorowski
Koczorowski
Kusy
Nowina-Konopka
Gesciak
Zielinski
Terlecki
Gtowacki
Pietrzyk
Koscielski
Ciok

Marek
Pawlak
Raczka
Michalak

PKSN

34:21
35:21
35:32
36:24
36:47
36:53
37:24
37:37
38:11
38:23
39:08
39:21
39:22
40:34
41:10
42:37
48:09
49:14
52:27
52:42
52:45
52:52
53:57
54:20
66:15
71:07
71:11

Brak czasu - uszkodzony zegarek

Warszawa

32:37
32:54
40:44
58:27
87:12
25:46

11:52
12:52
13:03
13:55
14:18
14:24
14:55
15:08
15:42
15:54
16:39
16:52
16:53
18:05
18:41
20:08
25:40
26:45
29:58
30:13
30:16
30:23
31:28
31:51
43:46
48:38
48:42

03:17



